Brochure 48
REV 2    01/2004
North America - U.S.A. • Phone: +1 423 308 1690 • Fax +1 423 308 1622 • e-mail: americas@steward.com
North America - Mexico • Phone: +52 662 260-4832 •  Fax: +52 662 260-5074 • e-mail: mexico@steward.com
Europe - Scotland, UK • Phone: +44 (0)1506 414200 • Fax +44 (0)1506 410694 • e-mail: europe@steward.com
Asia / Pacific - Singapore • Phone: +65 6272 2646  • Fax : +65 6272 6165 • e-mail: asia@steward.com
China • Phone: +86-757-2563 8860  • Fax : +86-757-2563  8862 • e-mail: china@steward.com
Steward

IC0805B222R-K0 2,200.00 45 78 0.65 200 IC1206A682R-K0 6,800.00 50 34 0.80 150
IC0805A272R-K0 2,700.00 45 52 0.75 150 IC1206A822R-K0 8,200.00 50 30 0.90 150
IC0805A332R-K0 3,300.00 45 48 0.80 150 IC1206A103R-K0 10,000.00 50 28 1.00 150
IC0805A392R-K0 3,900.00 45 44 0.90 150 IC1206A123R-K0 12,000.00 50 26 1.05 100
IC0805A472R-K0 4,700.00 45 41 1.00 150 IC1206B153R-K0 15,000.00 35 22 0.70 200
IC0805A562R-K0 5,600.00 50 37 0.90 150 IC1206B183R-K0 18,000.00 35 21 0.70 200
IC0805A682R-K0 6,800.00 50 34 1.00 150 IC1206A223R-K0 22,000.00 35 19 0.90 150
IC0805A822R-K0 8,200.00 50 30 1.10 100 IC1206A333R-K0 33,000.00 35 15 1.05 100
IC0805A103R-K0 10,000.00 50 28 1.15 100
IC0805A123R-K0 12,000.00 50 26 1.25 100
IC0805A153R-K0 15,000.00 30 22 0.80 150
IC0805A183R-K0 18,000.00 30 21 0.90 150
IC0805A223R-K0 22,000.00 30 19 1.10 100
IC0805A273R-K0 27,000.00 30 17 1.15 100
IC0805A333R-K0 33,000.00 30 15 1.25 100
IC1206D470R-K0 47.00 20 320 0.15 400
IC1206C101R-K0 100.00 20 271 0.25 300
IC1206B121R-K0 100.00 20 253 0.30 250
IC1206B331R-K0 330.00 20 167 0.60 250
IC1206B391R-K0 390.00 25 156 0.50 250
IC1206B471R-K0 470.00 25 144 0.60 250
IC1206B561R-K0 560.00 25 133 0.75 200
IC1206B821R-K0 820.00 25 115 0.90 150
IC1206B102R-K0 1,000.00 45 87 0.40 250
IC1206B152R-K0 1,500.00 45 69 0.50 250
IC1206B222R-K0 2,200.00 45 58 0.60 250
IC1206B332R-K0 3,300.00 45 48 0.70 200

Frequency (MHz)
   Min         Typ
DCR
MAX
OHMS
RATED I MAX
(continuous)
mA
IH0603E1D8R-S0 1.80 12 37 > 6,000 > 6,000 0.10 500
IH0603E2D2R-S0 2.20 12 38 > 6,000 > 6,000 0.10 500
IH0603E2D7R-S0 2.70 13 41 > 6,000 > 6,000 0.10 500
IH0603E3D3R-S0 3.30 14 45 5,700 6,000 0.12 500
IH0603E3D9R-S0 3.90 13 43 5,600 5,800 0.14 500
IH0603E5D6R-S0 5.60 14 42 4,350 4,650 0.18 500
IH0603E6D8R-J0 6.80 14 43 3,750 4,050 0.22 500
IH0603C100R-J0 10.00 14 44 2,850 3,150 0.26 300
IH0603C120R-J0 12.00 15 44 2,700 3,000 0.28 300
IH0603C150R-J0 15.00 15 46 2,400 2,700 0.32 300
IH0603C180R-J0 18.00 15 44 2,050 2,350 0.35 300
IH0603C220R-J0 22.00 16 44 1,850 2,150 0.40 300
IH0603C270R-J0 27.00 16 45 1,750 2,050 0.45 300
IH0603C330R-J0 33.00 16 46 1,500 1,800 0.55 300
IH0805E100R-J0 10.00 15 60 2,500 2,800 0.30 500
IH0805C120R-J0 12.00 16 60 2,450 2,750 0.35 300
IH0805C180R-J0 18.00 17 63 1,750 2,050 0.45 300
IH0805C220R-J0 22.00 18 60 1,700 2,000 0.50 300
High Frequency Chip Inductors (air cores)
 PART
 NUMBER
Inductance (L)
(nH)
Q
(Minimum)
100MHz    800MHz
Self-Resonant
Frequency (MHz)
   Min         Typ
DCR
MAX
OHMS
RATED I MAX
(continuous)
mA
IH0805C270R-J0 27.00 17 58 1,550 1,850 0.55 300
IH0805C330R-J0 33.00 18 55 1,350 1,650 0.60 300
IH0805C390R-J0 39.00 18 47 1,300 1,600 0.65 300
IH0805C470R-J0 47.00 18 43 1,200 1,500 0.70 300
IH0805C560R-J0 56.00 19 39 1,150 1,450 0.75 300
IH0805C680R-J0 68.00 19 30 1,000 1,300 0.80 300
IH0805C820-J0 82.00 19 10 850 1,150 0.90 300
IH0805C101R-J0 100.00 15 700 1,000 0.90 300
IH0805C121R-J0 120.00 16 650 950 0.95 300
IH0805C181R-J0 180.00 16 500 800 1.10 300
IH0805C221R-J0 220.00 16 16 430 730 1.20 300
IH0805C331R-J0 330.00 16 550 850 1.00 300
Steward Surface Mount
Inductors for Signal Applications
Brocure 48       Rev 2      01/2004
Steward produces an extensive line of ferrite products for Inductive and EMI Filtering Applications.  Products include ferrite EMI cable cores, connector